Faith Baptist Church

310 E. Vine St, Toulon, (309) 286-6821
Pastor Art Nutzhorn (309) 286-2082
www.faithtoulon.org
Aug 6", 2017

Morning Order of Service

Announcements

Opening Prayer

Tithes and Offerings

Hymn #601 (1,2,4) How Firm A Foundation
Hymn #414 (1,2,3) Trust And Obey

Prayer Requests and Prayer

Hymn #493 (1,3) I'll Live For Him
Message
Hymn #541 (1) Only Trust Him
Closing Prayer

THIS AFTERNOON

Afternoon Lunch
Afternoon Service/ Activity

I KNOW THAT GOD IS

TODAY

Afternoon Meal and Service
Aug 19th (Sat) Pastor Fitzgerald Retirement (1-4pm)

Sep 3™ Afternoon Picnic
Oct 22 56" Anniversary Service
HAPPY Aug 4™ Konner Sivnksty (14)
Aug 19" Lori Jackson
BIRTHDAY Aug 28"  Denny & Lori Jackson
Aug 30"  Don-Angie Berg
HAPPY Aug 31 Angie Berg
ANNIVERSARY Sharon Clark

STEWARDSHIP REPORT

Offering 07/30/17

General Fund
Faith Promise
Building Fund
Mortgage Fund
Benevolence Fund
Love Offering

Mortgage
Original Balance:
Current Balance:

$ 982.00
$ 125.00
$ 30.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

$ 140.00
$1,277.00

$ 5,573.21
$ 5,421.06



