Faith Baptist Church

310 E. Vine St, Toulon, (309) 286-6821 Pastor Art Nutzhorn (309) 286-2082 www.faithtoulon.org Aug 6th, 2017

Morning Order of Service

Announcements

Opening Prayer Tithes and Offerings Hymn #601 (1,2,4) How Firm A Foundation Hymn #414 (1,2,3) Trust And Obey Prayer Requests and Prayer Hymn #493 (1,3) I'll Live For Him Message

Hymn #541 (1) **Closing Prayer**

Only Trust Him

THIS AFTERNOON

Afternoon Lunch Afternoon Service/Activity

I KNOW THAT GOD IS



TODAY Aug 19th (Sat) Sep 3rd Oct 22nd

Afternoon Meal and Service Pastor Fitzgerald Retirement (1-4pm) Afternoon Picnic 56th Anniversary Service

HAPPY **BIRTHDAY**

HAPPY **ANNIVERSARY** Aug 4th Aug 19th Aug 28th Aug 30th Aug 31st

Konner Sivnksty (14) Lori Jackson Denny & Lori Jackson Don-Angie Berg Angie Berg Sharon Clark

STEWARDSHIP REPORT

Offering 07/30/17

General Fund	\$	982.00
Faith Promise	\$	125.00
Building Fund	\$	30.00
Mortgage Fund	\$	0.00
Benevolence Fund	\$	0.00
Love Offering	\$	140.00
	\$ 1	,277.00
Mortgage		
Original Balance:	\$ 5,573.21	
Current Balance:	\$ 5,421.06	